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5% OFF





 
              XKB Connection X0109FT7W3
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  XKB Connection
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                9P Female D-Sub Wire bonding 2 3A -25℃~+105℃ Plugin  D-Sub / VGA connector ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  90
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.3443
                       
                        $0.3624
                      	$ 0.34
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.2825
                       
                        $0.2973
                      	$ 2.83
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.2558
                       
                        $0.2692
                      	$ 7.67
	
                      90+
                    	
                        $ 0.2150
                       
                        $0.2263
                      	$ 19.35
	
                      540+
                    	
                        $ 0.2010
                       
                        $0.2115
                      	$ 108.54
	
                      990+
                    	
                        $ 0.1912
                       
                        $0.2012
                      	$ 189.29



 
              In Stock: 267
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  